Flexible Conduit UL REDUCED WALL STEEL
Selling Exclusively Through Electrical Distribution Since 1977    I    phone: (800) 292-OMNI      I     website: omnicable.com
Atlanta • Boston • Charlotte • Chicago • Denver • Houston • Los Angeles • Philadelphia • San Francisco • Seattle • St. Louis • Tampa
Fittings and Accessories
Product Construction
• Category Jacket Description
• Flexible PVC
• Resistant to Oils and Mild Acids
• Flame Retardant
• Sunlight Resistant (UV)
• Marked HD for “Heavy-Duty”"
Applications
• "Listed and marked for Direct Burial and in Poured Concrete
• For containment of 1000 volt and lower potential circuits
Suitable as a grounding conductor when used for circuits
rated up to 20A for the 3/8 &
1/2 inch trade sizes and 60A for the 3/4 through 1-1/4 inch
trade sizes in lengths six feet
or less per NEC Article 250.118(6). Larger sizes require
separate grounding conductor.
• Installations in hazardous (classi· ed) locations:
• Class I Div. 2: Article 501.10 (B)(2) & 501.30 (B)
• Class II Div. 1: Article 502.10 (A)(2) & 502.30 (B) Div. 2:
502.10 (B)(2)
• Class III Div. 1: Article 503.10 (A)(3) & 503.30 (B) Div. 2:
503.10 (B)"
Selling Exclusively Through Electrical Distribution Since 1977    I    phone: (800) 292-OMNI      I     website: omnicable.com
Atlanta • Boston • Charlotte • Chicago • Denver • Houston • Los Angeles • Philadelphia • San Francisco • Seattle • St. Louis • Tampa
Fittings and Accessories
Part # Bend
Radius
UALT-3/8-100 4 100 FT COIL 0.71”
UALT-1/2-100 5 100 FT COIL 0.84”
UALT-3/4-100 6 100 FT COIL 1.03”
  UALT-1-100 12 100 FT COIL 1.315”
UALT-2-1/2-25 30 100 FT COIL 2.875”
UALT-3-25 36 25 FT COIL 3.5”
UALT-3-1/2-25 43 25 FT COIL 4”
   UALT-4-25 52 25 FT COIL 4.5”
UALT-1-1/4-50 15 50 FT REEL 1.66”
UALT-1-1/2-50 17 50 FT REEL 1.9”
UALT-2-50 22 50 FT REEL 2.375”
Package Qty Nom. O.D.